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Physical Collections by Audience

Format
Adult

Fiction

Nonfiction

Blu-Ray

DVD

CD-Music

CD-Spoken
ADULT TOTAL

Young Adult
Fiction
Nonfiction
DVD
CD-Spoken
YOUNG ADULT TOTAL

Children

Fiction
Nonfiction
Blu-Ray
DVD
CD-Music
CD-Spoken
Game

CHILDREN TOTAL

PHYSICAL COLLECTION

Net Gain/Loss

Net Gain/Loss

Beginning 2018 Last Month Current Month From Last Month Year-To-Date

61,774
105,490
3,825
17,765
12,236
11,273
212,363

11,719
1,717
415
589
14,440

84,156
36,869
1,458
11,319
2,640
2,596
64
139,102

365,905

61,707
102,465
4,280
18,071
12,270
11,270
210,063

11,548
1,804
414
607
14,373

86,403
37,078
1,520
11,122
2,619
2,672
60
141,474

365,910

61,850
102,028
4,338
18,128
12,283
11,327
209,954

11,614
1,806
414
605
14,439

87,044
37,280
1,552
11,156
2,620
2,714
60
142,426

366,819

143
-437
58
57
13
57
-109

66
2
0

-2

66

641
202
32
34
42
952

909

76
-3,462
513
363
47

54
-2,409

-105
89
-1
16
-1

2,888
411
94
-163
20
118
4
3,324

914

Digital Collections by Format

Net Gain/Loss

Net Gain/Loss

Format Beginning 2018 Last Month Current Month From Last Month Year-To-Date
Downloadable
Audio
Adult 4,693 5,163 5,237 74 544
Young Adult 653 763 778 15 125
Children 2,294 2,429 2,429 0 135
AUDIO TOTAL 7,640 8,355 8,444 89 804
Downloadable
Ebooks
Adult 6,591 6,924 7,003 79 412
Young Adult 2,081 2,250 2,271 21 190
Children 7,032 7,349 7,349 0 317
EBOOK TOTAL 15,704 16,523 16,623 100 919
DIGITAL COLLECTION TOTAL 23,344 24,878 25,067 189 1,723
TOTAL COLLECTION 389,249 390,788 391,886 1,098 2,637




